
Valley Interfaith Project, 12/2/2020 

 

Ryle	Faith	Leaders	Public	Policy	Institute	
	

Proposed	Ryle	Institute	2021	Calendar		
	  

 
 
Wed. Jan. 27 (afternoon)/ 
Thurs. Jan. 28 (morning) 

Introductory Session: The Role of Faith Leaders and their 
institutions in Transforming Democratic Practice/Navigating 
the Perils of the Pandemic 

  
Wed. Feb. 3 (afternoon)/ 
Thurs. Feb. 4 (morning) 

Session II: Arizona History and Context: History, Politics, and 
Demographics 

  
Mid-February  
(tent. Feb. 10 or 11) 
 

Session III: Visit to the Legislature 
(In-person -- pending pandemic status and Legislature 
schedule.) 

  
Wed. Feb. 17 (afternoon)/ 
Thurs. Feb. 18 (morning) 
 
Potentially Feb. 18 only, all 
day, in person. 

Session IV How Does Government Work/Money: How State 
Government Gets It and Spends it 
 

  
Wed. Feb 24 (afternoon)/ 
Thurs. Feb. 25 (morning) 

Session V: Health and Human Services: Safety Nets, Justice 
System, and Prisons (Law Enforcement, Police Training) 

  
Wed. March 3 (afternoon)/ 
Thurs. March 4 (morning) 

Session VI: Education Policy and Funding: K-12 and 
Postsecondary 

  
Wed. March 10 
(afternoon)/ 
Thurs. March 11 (morning) 
Potentially March 11 only, 
all day, in person 

Session VII: Immigration, the Economic Recovery, and Jobs 
 

  
Thurs., March 18 
(Potentially all day, in 
person) 

Session VIII: Translating Knowledge into Action: An Invitation 
to Congregation Based Organizing  
 

 

These are the topics to be covered, with proposed dates.  With the uncertainty of the 
pandemic, we have only tentatively included potential opportunities for in-person meetings in 
the schedule.  Final decisions on whether to meet on Zoom or in person are to be announced. 
 


